Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

57 20.32 mm 6.02 mm – –
59 20.32 mm 6.00 mm 5.33 mm 17.78 mm
Ordering Information
Typical Interface
8
HRPG Series 11 13 14 16 17 19 51 53 54 56 57 59
AD16 F * * * *
R * * *
C * *
L
AD32 F * * * * * * * *
R * * * * * * * * *
C * * * * * * * * * *
L
AS16 F * *
R * *
C * *
L
AS32 F * * *
R * * *
C * *
L
ASCA F * * * * * * * * * *
R * * * * * * * * *
C * * * * * * * * * *
L
CH B
CH A
HRPG
SERIES
HCTL-2016/2020
QUADRATURE
DECODER/
COUNTER
HOST
PROCESSOR
*Note: When ordering detented versions,
       a D-cut shaft is recommended.
HRPG - A #
     Shaft / Resolution
S16 – Smooth 16CPR
D16 – Detented 16CPR*
S32 – Smooth 32CPR
D32 – Detented 32CPR*
SCA – Smooth 120CPR
     Mechanical Configuration
11 – 0.3" long, 0.25" dia.
13 – 0.3" long, 0.25" dia. D-cut
14 – 0.5" long, 0.25" dia.
16 – 0.5" long, 0.25" dia. D-cut
17 – 0.8" long, 0.25" dia.
19 – 0.8" long, 0.25" dia. D-cut
51 – 7.6 mm long, 6 mm dia.
53 – 7.6 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
54 – 12.7 mm long, 6 mm dia.
56 – 12.7 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
 Termination
F – Pins Front with Bracket
R – Pins Rear with Bracket
C – Cable Connector with
Strain Relief
For product  informat ion and a complete list  of dist ributors, please go to our w ebsite:         www.avagotech.com